

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE Nos.S.A.Nos.193, 191 & 192 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	25.09.2025	<u>VGKR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to argue in the main Appeal itself. As a last chance, post on 09.10.2025. <u>VGKR,J</u> KPV	