

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: S.A.Nos.191, 192 & 193 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.10.2025	<u>VGKR, J</u> The Registry is directed to print the name of Sri A. Radha Krishna, learned counsel, in the place of Sri Doddala Yathindra Dev, learned counsel for the appellants, in the cause list, subject to the filing of a Vakalat before the Registry. List these matters on 06.11.2025 as a last chance, under the same caption. VGKR, J CVD	