

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No: S.A.Nos.191, 192 & 193 of 2013**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |  |
|------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
|            | 02.03.2026 | <p><b><u>VGKR,J</u></b></p> <p>It is submitted by the learned counsel for the respondents that they have served the copies to the other side counsel.</p> <p>At request, post these matters on 07.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>VGKR,J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">CVD</p> |  |